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Key Drivers  
General 

• The Strategic Financial Plans (SFPs) were prepared with reasonable assumptions on all current and future costs and factor in items such 
as inflation, future staffing, project timelines and financing costs.   

• Participant Cities: Fate and Royse City 

Long-Term Capital 

• 2027 – Parker Creek Parallel Interceptor – Property & Design – $4.7M 
• 2028 – Parker Creek Parallel Interceptor – Construction – $14.5M 

Preventative Maintenance Escrow 

• Pipeline inspections are planned in 2031 ($490,000) 
o Expenses are expected to be paid for via transfers from the PM Escrow Fund 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2025 2026 2027 2028 2029 2030 2031 2032 2033 2034 2035
Current $0.40 $0.42 $0.49 $1.70 $1.86 $1.88 $2.47 $1.90 $1.91 $1.97 $1.98
Prior $0.46 $0.47 $0.57 $1.83 $2.00 $2.01 $2.63 $2.04 $2.06 $2.07 0
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* The cost per 1,000 gallons is an estimate only which takes into consideration the budgeted and/or contracted 
flows along with future growth rates.  Actual system costs are shared by system participations based on 
proportional or contracted flows. 
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